L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N GL I G H T I N G
-
IP
65
CRI
80

Gross Weight
Technical Data
TYPE CODE OPTICS CC FINISH SUPPLY ACCESSORIESCRIWATTAGE
(LUMEN)FAMILY
BO
65 - 650
80 - 800
110 - 1100
140 - 1400
1.5 – 1.5W
(90lm)
80 – 80 CRI DF – Diffused 30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K
G – Grey
DB – Dark Black
MW – Matt White
C – Corten
DLG – Dark leaf Green
ABK230 - 230V ACPINE
Code Example :- PINE-BO-65-1.5-80-DF-30-G-230-ABK
"Weather Protect"High Grade Pure Polyester Outdoor Powder Coating
230V
AC
200
650/ 800/ 1100/ 1400
280
32
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
Grey Dark Leaf
Green Matt White Corten Matt Black BrownDark Black
Finish
PINE
Accessories
Optional Accessories
IP Connectors
Straight Connector
IP Rating - IP68
IP Connectors
T Connector
IP Rating - IP68
IP Connectors
4 Way Connector
IP Rating - IP68